
ino! EMRHOYEE om-DEBl: UOBIDESGRIETION

July 28-August 10, 2021

GROUB
n»1!E[0E

EMREOYMENTi WAGE iAWiONffAKENi
(1) JOSHUA RB 109 REGULAR 110/5 RESIGNATION

MORENO PCT#3 LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR FULL-TIME 331.023.00 EFFECTIVE 07/25/2021

(2) BERNITTA KAY JAIL 1050 REGULAR 115/2 TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO JAIL. lOSS-OEPUTY SHERIFF (TRANSPORT)

LANGLEY SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER FULL-TIME $36,757.00 EFFECTIVE 08rt)1/2021

(3) CAITLYN CHEYANN JAIL 1055 REGULAR 110/1 SEPARATION

KELLY CORRECTIONS OFFICER FULL-TIME S2B.095.00 EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021

(4) CECIL E. JAIL 1055 REGULAR 110/1 RESIGNATION

MCCARTY. JR. CORRECTIONS OFFICER FULL-TIME 328.095.00 EFFECTIVE 08/03/2021

(5) PAMAUJ JAIL 1055 REGULAR 110/2 MERIT INCREASE TO 110/3, $29523.00
RING CORRECTIONS OFFICER FULL-TIME $28,800.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(6) INA MAE JAIL 1057 REGULAR 113/1 MERIT INCREASE TO 113/2. $33340.00

BROUSSARD CORPORAL FULL-TIME $32,523.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(7) LUTHER JAY MAINTENANCE 800 REGULAR 120/7 MERIT INCREASE TO 120/8, $54,434.00

BURKS MAINTENANCE SUPERINTENDENT FULL-TIME $53,101.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(B) COURTNEY EMERGENCY 1231 REGULAR 117/6 MERIT INCREASE TO 117/7, $45871.00

COMSTOCK MANAGEMENT EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORD. FULL-TIME $44,748.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(9) DEE AGING 1261 REGULAR 117/1 MERIT INCREASE TO 117/2, $40524.00
COUCH SERVICES AGING SERVICES DIRECTOR FULL-TIME $39 532.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(10) ADRENA HUMAN 205 REGULAR 117/3 MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4, $42584.00

GILBERT RESOURCES HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR FULL-TIME S41.541.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(11) CASSANDRA INFORMATION 701 REGULAR 120/2 MERIT INCREASE TO 120/3. $48089.00

LOWRIE TECHNOLOGY IT & SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR full-time $46,912.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(12) JESSICA APRIL GRANTS & 204 REGULAR 114/2 MERIT INCREASE TO 114/3. $35885.00

WALDING-HUTCHfNS CONTRACTS GRANTS & CONTRACTS COORDINATOR FULL-TIME $35,007,00 EFFECTIVE 8/16/2021

(13) REBECCA COMMISSIONER 109 REGULAR 109/9 RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1046-ASSISTANTTO COMMISSIONER. 115/2. $36757.00
MARSH COURT SECRETARY 11 FULL-TIME $32,625.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(14) KARI COUNTY 203 REGULAR 117/3 MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4, $42584.00

MILLER JUDGE ASSISTANT TO THE COUNTY JUDGE FULL-TIME $41,541.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(IS) HOLLIE RENAY DISTRICT 1126 REGULAR 110/2 TRANSFER 6. RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO PERMH^. 1232-PERMlT/lNSPECTION SUPERVISOR. 11S/1. S3S8S7.00

OLIVER ATTORNEY LEGAL SECRETARY FULL-TIME S28.800.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(16) GRADY WADE MAINTENANCE BOS REGULAR 108/1 PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO BOS-MAINTENANCE TECH. 113/1, 532623.00
WOODS ASST. MAINTENANCE TECH FULL-TIME $25,483.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

(17) ROBERT S. 258TH 1063 REGULAR 112/(4) SEPARATION

GREEN DIST. COURT BAILIFF FUa-TIME S16.04/HR EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(18) DREW BRANTEN JAIL 1055 REGULAR 110/1 RESIGNATION

WARD CORRECTIONS OFFICER FULL-TIME $28,095.00 EFFECTIVE 08/10/2021

(19) NATASHA MARIE JAIL 1055 REGULAR 110/1 NEW HIRE

SICOTTE CORRECTIONS OFFICER FULL-TIME $28,095.00 EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(20) CALEB THOMAS

ROBERT SMITH
. JAIL 1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER
REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110/1

$28,095.00

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021



July 28-August 10, 2021

1 WiiFacii^
BsrSDM

" " ^ • • . . : - . . • f,

^ ^ X '

NO) MDEFLTOB HwBaoKDEscroBiroNfflHB lEMBHOYMENn lUmGEB
(21)

(22)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(26)

(27)

(28)

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)

JEREMIAH LEE

WOOD

BEVERLY ANN

PARKER

JAIL

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

102

SECRETARY I

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

110/1

$28.095.00

107/1

$24.269.00

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE Oa/16g021

PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1126-LEGAL SECRETARY. 110/1, $28095.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16^021



aiEMPUOYEE®
JOSHUA

MORENO

BERNITTA KAY

LANGLEY

CAITLYN CHEYANN

KELLY

CECIL E.

MCCARTY. JR

PAMALA J

RING

INA MAE

BROUSSARD

LUTHER JAY

\ BURKS

COURTNEY

COMSTOCK

DEE

COUCH

ADRENA

GILBERT

CASSANDRA

LOWRIE

JESSICA APRIL

WALDING-HUTCHINS

REBECCA

MARSH

K/VRI

MILLER

HOLLIE RENAY

OLIVER

GRADY WADE

WOODS

ROBERT S.

GREEN

DREW BRANTEN

WARD

JIMMY RAY

WHITE

NATASHA MARIE

SICOTT6

KsdeptM
RB

PCT«

MAINTENANCE

EMERGENCY

MANAGEMENT

AGING

SERVICES

INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY

GRANTS &

CONTRACTS

OMMISSIONEF

COURT

COUNTY

JUDGE

D STR CT

ATTORNEY

MAINTENANC

25BTH

DIST. COURT

:iOB DESCRIPTION

LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

1050

SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

1057

CORPORAL

MAINTENANCE SUPERINTENDENT

1231

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORD

1261

AGING SERVICES DIRECTOR

HUMAN RESOURCES DIREC

IT & SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR

GRANTS & CONTRACTS COORDINATOR

ASSISTANT TO THE COUNTY JUDGE

1126

LEGAL SECRETARY

606

ASST. MAINTENANCE TECH

1063

BAILIFF

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

July 28-August 10, 2021

EMPb'O.YMENT
REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGUUR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULA

FULL

REGULAR

ULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

SSTERffi
»AX3E

110/5

$31,023.00

115/2

$36,757.00

110/1

S28.0D5.00

110/1

$28,095.00

110/2

$2BJOO.OO

$32.523.00

120/7

$53,101.00

117/6

$44,748.00

117/1

$39.532.00

117/3

$41,541.00

120/2

$46,912.00

114/2

$35,007.00

109/9

$32,625.00

117/3

$41,541.00

110/2

$28,800.00

108/1

$25,483.00

112/(4)

$16.04/HR

110/1

$28,095.00

110/1

$28,095.00

$28.095.00

'y?mm

TRANSFER

AGTIONtTAKEN

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 07/25/2021

ECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO JAIL. 103S-DEPUTY SHERIFF (TRANSPORT)

EFFECTIVE 08/01/2021

SEPARATION

EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 08/03/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 110/3. $29523.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 113/2. $33340.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 120/8. $54,434.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 117/7, $45871.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 117/2, $40524.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4. $42584.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 120/3, $48089.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 114/3. $35885.00

EFFECTIVE 8/16/2021

RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1046-ASSISTANTTO COMMISSIONER. 115/2, $36757.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4. $42584,00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO PERMITS. 123Z PERMIT/INSPECTION SUPERVISOR, 11S/1. S3SS57.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 805-MAINTENANCE TECH. 113/1, $32523.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

SEPARATION

EFFECTIVE 00/02/2021

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 08/10/2021

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

NEW HIRE
EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021



(21)

(22)

(23)

(2^1)

(25)

(26)

(27)

(28)

(29)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)

EMPlidS^EE!#?
CALEB THOfMS

ROBERT SMITH

JEREMIAH LEE

WOOD

BEVERLY ANN

PARKER

ip

JAIL

JAIL

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

1055.

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

102

SECRETARY I

fjJdB:ipES(;Riiyi:iaw&g '̂̂

July 28-August 10, 2021

,.^=Jilv!BEidEtfS'i A'v-' T-.Vi.-,-xj5->7v':^ 'J

jEIVIRUO,MIVIENF
REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

#dRduRi

f.-r4WAGE!'-
110/1

S28.0&5.0D

110/1

S28.095.00

107/1

S24.269.00

SCTIONlTAKENE;

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

NEW HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1126-LEGAL SECRETARY. 110/1. $28095.00

EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021


