July 28-August 10, 2021

.

_						
NO		DEPINC	A VOIBOESCRIPTION		GROUP STEP&	A CHION HARTEN
(1)	JOSHUA	RB	109	REGULAR	110/5	RESIGNATION
	MORENO	_PCT#3	LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	FULL-TIME	\$31,023.00	EFFECTIVE 07/25/2021
(2)	BERNITTA KAY	JAIL	1050	REGULAR	115/2	TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO JAIL, 1038-DEPUTY SHERIFF (TRANSPORT)
	LANGLEY		SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$36,757,00	EFFECTIVE 08/01/2021
(3)	CAITLYN CHEYANN	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	SEPARATION
	KELLY		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(4)	CECIL E.	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	RESIGNATION
	MCCARTY, JR		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/03/2021
(5)	PAMALA J	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 110/3, \$29523.00
	RING		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,800.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(6)	INA MAE	JAIL	1057	REGULAR	113/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 113/2. \$33340.00
	BROUSSARD		CORPORAL	FULL-TIME	\$32,523.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(7)	LUTHER JAY	MAINTENANCE	800	REGULAR	120/7	MERIT INCREASE TO 120/8, \$54,434,00
	BURKS		MAINTENANCE SUPERINTENDENT	FULL-TIME	\$53,101.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(8)	COURTNEY	EMERGENCY	1231	REGULAR	117/6	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/7, \$45871.00
	COMSTOCK	MANAGEMENT	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORD.	FULL-TIME	\$44,748.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(9)	DEE	AGING	1261	REGULAR	117/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/2, \$40524.00
	COUCH	SERVICES	AGING SERVICES DIRECTOR	FULL-TIME	\$39,532.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(10)	ADRENA	HUMAN	205	REGULAR	117/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4, \$42584.00
	GILBERT	RESOURCES	HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR	FULL-TIME	\$41,541.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(11)	CASSANDRA	INFORMATION	701	REGULAR	120/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 120/3. \$48089.00
	LOWRIE	TECHNOLOGY	IT & SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR	FULL-TIME	\$46,912.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
12)	JESSICA APRIL	GRANTS &	204	REGULAR	114/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 114/3, \$35885.00
	WALDING-HUTCHINS	CONTRACTS	GRANTS & CONTRACTS COORDINATOR	FULL-TIME	\$35,007.00	EFFECTIVE 8/16/2021
13)	REBECCA	COMMISSIONER	109	REGULAR	109/9	RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1046-ASSISTANT TO COMMISSIONER, 115/2, \$36757.00
	MARSH	COURT	SECRETARY II	FULL-TIME	\$32,625,00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
14)	KARI	COUNTY	203	REGULAR	117/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4, \$42584.00
	MILLER	JUDGE	ASSISTANT TO THE COUNTY JUDGE	FULL-TIME	\$41,541.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
15)	HOLLIE RENAY	DISTRICT	1126	REGULAR	110/2	TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO PERMITS, 1232-PERMIT/INSPECTION SUPERVISOR, 115/1, \$35857.00
	OLIVER	ATTORNEY	LEGAL SECRETARY	FULL-TIME	\$28,800.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
16)	GRADY WADE	MAINTENANCE	806	REGULAR	108/1	PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 805-MAINTENANCE TECH, 113/1, \$32523.00
	WOODS		ASST. MAINTENANCE TECH	FULL-TIME	\$25,483.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
17)	ROBERT S	258TH	1063	REGULAR	112/(4)	SEPARATION
	GREEN	DIST. COURT	BAILIFF	FULL-TIME	\$16.04/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
18)	DREW BRANTEN	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	RESIGNATION
	WARD		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/10/2021
101	NATASHA MARIE	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	NEW HIRE
19)						
	SICOTTE		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021

July 28-August 10, 2021

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TURBOP	GROUP SUEPO	
NO		<u>, Depr'rel</u>	HOBIDESCRIPTION	JEMPLOYMENT		ACTIONTAKEN
(21)	JEREMIAH LEE	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	NEW HIRE
	WOOD		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(22)	BEVERLY ANN	DISTRICT	102	REGULAR	107/1	PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1126-LEGAL SECRETARY, 110/1, \$28095.00
	PARKER	ATTORNEY	SECRETARY I	FULL-TIME	\$24,269.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(23)						
(24)						
(25)						
(26)						
(27)			<u> </u>			
(28)			L	•		
(29)						
(30)						
(31)						······
(32)						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(33)						
(34)						
(35)						
(36)	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · ·	
(37)		<u>. </u>				
(38)		····	····			
(39)				· · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(40)						

.

July 28-August 10, 2021

			*	July 28-/	August 10,	2021
NO.	EMPLOYEE	DEPT	JOB DESCRIPTION		STEP &	ACTIONITAKEN
(1)	JOSHUA	· RB	109	REGULAR	110/5	RESIGNATION
	MORENO	PCT#3	LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	FULL-TIME	\$31,023.00	EFFECTIVE 07/25/2021
(2)	BERNITTA KAY	JAIL	1050	REGULAR	115/2	TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO JAIL, 1038-DEPUTY SHERIFF (TRANSPORT)
<u> </u>	LANGLEY		SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$36,757.00	EFFECTIVE 08/01/2021
(3)	CAITLYN CHEYANN	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	SEPARATION
	KELLY		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(4)	CECIL E.	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	RESIGNATION
<u> </u>	MCCARTY, JR.		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/03/2021
(5)	PAMALA J	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 110/3, \$29523.00
	RING		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,800.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(6)	INA MAE	JAIL	1057	REGULAR	113/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 113/2, \$33340.00
	BROUSSARD		CORPORAL	FULL-TIME	<u>\$32,523.00</u>	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(7)	LUTHER JAY	MAINTENANCE	800	REGULAR	120/7	MERIT INCREASE TO 120/8. \$54,434.00
	BURKS		MAINTENANCE SUPERINTENDENT	FULL-TIME	\$53,101.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(8)	COURTNEY	EMERGENCY	1231	REGULAR	117/6	MERIT INCREASE TO 11777, \$45871.00
	COMSTOCK	MANAGEMENT	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COORD.	FULL-TIME	\$44,748.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(9)	DEE	AGING	1261	REGULAR	117/1	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/2, \$40524.00
	COUCH	SERVICES	AGING SERVICES DIRECTOR	FULL-TIME	\$39,532.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(10)	ADRENA	HUMAN	205	REGULAR	117/3	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4, \$42584.00
	GILBERT	RESOURCES	HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR	FULL-TIME	\$41,541.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(11)	CASSANDRA	INFORMATION	701	REGULAR	120/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 120/3, \$48089.00
	LOWRIE	TECHNOLOGY	IT & SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR	FULL-TIME	\$45,912.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(12)	JESSICA APRIL	GRANTS &	204	REGULAR	114/2	MERIT INCREASE TO 114/3, \$35885.00
	WALDING-HUTCHINS	CONTRACTS	GRANTS & CONTRACTS COORDINATOR	FULL-TIME	\$35,007.00	EFFECTIVE 8/16/2021
(13)	REBECCA	COMMISSIONEF	109	REGULAR	109/9	RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1046-ASSISTANT TO COMMISSIONER, 115/2, \$36757.00
	MARSH	COURT	SECRETARY II	FULL-TIME	\$32,625.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(14)	KARI	COUNTY	203	REGULAR	117 <i>1</i> 3	MERIT INCREASE TO 117/4, \$42584.00
45	MILLER	JUDGE	ASSISTANT TO THE COUNTY JUDGE	FULL-TIME	\$41,541,00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(15)	HOLLIE RENAY	DISTRICT	1126	REGULAR	110/2	TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO PERMITS, 1232 PERMIT/INSPECTION SUPERVISOR, 115/1, \$35857.00
	OLIVER	ATTORNEY	LEGAL SECRETARY	FULL-TIME	\$28,800.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(16)	GRADY WADE	MAINTENANCE	806	REGULAR	108/1	PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 805-MAINTENANCE TECH, 113/1, \$32523.00
	WOODS	/	ASST. MAINTENANCE TECH	FULL-TIME	\$25,483.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(17)	ROBERT S.	258TH	1063	REGULAR	112/(4)	SEPARATION
10	GREEN	DIST. COURT	BAILIFF	FULL-TIME	\$16.04/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/02/2021
(18)	DREW BRANTEN	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	RESIGNATION
101	WARD		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/10/2021
(19)	JIMMY RAY	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	
20)			CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
,20)	NATASHA MARIE SICOTTE	JAIL	1055 CORRECTIONS OFFICER	REGULAR FULL-TIME	110/1 \$28,095.00	NEW HIRE EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
	300115		ONACO NONO OFFICER	FULL-THNC	420,033.00	

÷._.

July 28-August 10, 2021

.

				TYPE OF	GROUP STEPI&	ACTION TAKEN
NO	EMPLOYEE	DEPT	JOB DESCRIPTION	EMPLOYMENT	WAGE	ACTION TAKEN
(21)	CALEB THOMAS	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	NEW HIRE
	ROBERT SMITH		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(22)	JEREMIAH LEE	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	110/1	NEW HIRE
	WOOD		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$28,095.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(23)	BEVERLY ANN	DISTRICT	102	REGULAR	107/1	PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1126-LEGAL SECRETARY, 110/1, \$28095.00
<u> </u>	PARKER	ATTORNEY	SECRETARY I	FULL-TIME	\$24,269.00	EFFECTIVE 08/16/2021
(24)						
(25)						
(26)					<u> </u>	
(27)			······································			
(28)		<u>_</u>				
(29)	<u></u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(30)						
(55)						
(31)						
(32)	······································					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(33)						
(34)	a					
(35)	<u> </u>	·	• • • • •			
(36)	·	- <u>-</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(37)	· · · · · · · ·			·		
(38)		<u> </u>				
(39)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(40)						······································
		··				